
Kootenai Rive r

Prichard

St Joe River
St Maries River

Dworshak
Reservoir

12

MF Salm on

R ive
r

Salmon River

Mann Creek

Pahsimeroi R iver

NF Boi se
Riv

er

Horseshoe Bend

MF Boise River

Pole Creek
Wilderness

Ma
ry'

s C
ree

kOwyhee River

Deadman Creek

45

93
84

Portneu f River

Blackfoot
Res.

SF Snake River

15

60

19A*

Boise
Nampa

Caldwell

Lewiston

Pocatello

Twin Falls

Idaho Falls

Coeur d'Alene

Weiser

Rupert
Burley

Hailey

Jerome

Emmett

Moscow

Rexburg

Rathdrum

Blackfoot

Sandpoint

Post
Falls

Mountain Home

Troy

Arco

Buhl

Athol

Rigby

Inkom

Paris

Bliss

Deary

Worley

Downey

Dubois

Albion

Mackay

Oakley

Salmon

Ashton

Pierce

McCall

Shelley

Spencer

Leadore

Challis

Tetonia

Stanley

Wallace

Kooskia

Cascade

Kellogg

Orofino

Riggins

Council

Potlatch

Aberdeen

Mud Lake

Minidoka

Bellevue

Shoshone

Cambridge

Fruitland

Fairfield

Elk River

Winchester

Malad
City

Montpelier

Sun Valley

Idaho City

Grand
View

Clark Fork

White
Bird

Swan Valley

Island Park

Grangeville

Priest
River

Saint Maries

Soda Springs

Glenns
Ferry

Bonners
Ferry

American
Falls

Shoup

Wayan

Powell

Tendoy

Picabo

Lowell

Lowman

Riddle

Murphy

Atlanta

Bruneau

Rogerson

Elk City

Warm Lake

North
Fork

Silver
City

Priest
Lake

Yellow
Pine

Lake
Pend

Oreille

Bear
Lake

American
Falls Res.

Cascade
Res.

Coeur
d'Alene

Lake

Palisades
Res.

Brownlee
Res.

Lake
Lowell

Lake
Walcott

C J Strike
Res.

Salmon R iver

Selway River

Ra
ft River

Bruneau River

We
ise

r R ive
r

Big
Lost River

Bear River

Big Wood River

Birch Creek

Lochsa River

Lemhi River

PriestRiver

Teton River

C learwater River

Blue C reek

Pack River

Clover Creek De
vil

Cr
ee

k

Beav erCreek

He
nry

s Fo

rk Snake River

NF Clearw
ate

r River

SF Payette River

Mo
res

Creek

Lo
on

Cree
k

Litt le Lost River

De
ep

 C
ree

k

Go
os

e C
ree

k

SF Boise R iver

Su
ga

r C
ree

k

La

wyer Creek

Palouse River

De
ad

wo
od

Riv
er

Jo
hn

so
n C

rk

Ca

nyo
n Creek

Antelope Creek

Wa
rm

River

Big W illow Cr
eek

MF
 Pa

ye
tte

 Ri
ve

r

Ceda
r C

ree
k

SF Clearwater River

EF

Moose Creek

SF Rock Cr eek

SF Owyhee River
Camas Creek

Clover Creek

28

55

22

51

33

24

7546

78

34

67

1

37

41

9

33

21

77

57

87

25

11

45

200

39

29

6

16

81

71

14

13

54

5

34
25

78

36

55

27

86

15

84

90

84

15

20

93

26

30

95

2

89

12

2

30

20

26

1

46

39

41

40

4

63

38
68

17

69

76

54
42

8

28

73

5

12

10

52A

36

7

51

56

22

11

23

43

36A

20A

7253

6

50

27

32

2

55

10A

3

25
24

15

52

61

49

29

37

33

8A

74

48

31

26

58

14

44

11A

21

62

20

67

30

16

75

35

36B

59

73A

64

57

9

47

13

19A

68A

18

77

19

4A

78

65

37A

63A

30A

66A

21A

62A YNP

16A

59A

66

70

32A

34

71

60A

Selway Bitterroot
Wilderness

Sawtooth
Wilderness

Frank Church - River of No Return
Wilderness

Gospel Hump
Wilderness

Owyhee River
Wilderness

Hells Canyon
Wilderness

Little & Big Jacks
Creek Wilderness

Bruneau-Jarbidge Rivers
Wilderness

North Fork Owyhee
Wilderness

40

37*

55

36A*

41-2

26*

27-4*

19*

30*36B*

20*

46-1* & 46-2*
42-1 & 42-2

21

37A

41-1

36*

27-1 28
-2

11

27-3*
28-120A

27-
2

MF Salm on R iv e
r

SelwayRiv er

Salmon

Leadore

Grangeville

Shoup

Tendoy

Lowell

Elk City

Warm Lake

North
Fork

Yellow
Pine

Salmon R iver

Lochsa River

Lemhi River

Lo
on

Cree
kJo

hn
so

n C
rk

SF Clearwater River

EF

Moose Creek

Camas Creek

14

12
17

28

12

20A

15

29

26

21
20

30

16

21A

16A
Selway Bitterroot

Wilderness

Frank Church - River of No Return
Wilderness

17L

26L

27L*

0 50 10025
Miles

1:2,000,000
Produced: February 18, 2015  by Pamela Bond, GIS Analyst, IDFG Document: \\ifwisfile\Wildlife\Projects\HuntAreaMaps\2015SheepHuntsAndGMUs_11x17.mxd

2015-16 Bighorn Sheep Hunts

Rocky Mountain Late Season Oct 14 - Oct 31
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Bighorn Sheep Hunt Areas By Date
Aug 30 - Sept 14
     42-1
     46-1*
August 30 - Oct 8
     40
     41-1
     41-2
     55
Sep 22 - Oct 8
     42-2
     46-2*

Aug 30 - Oct 13     Aug 30 - Oct 31
   11        27-4                  17L   
   19*       28-1
   19A*     28-2          Oct 14 - Oct 31
   20*       30*                   26L
   20A      36*                   27L*
   21        36A*
   26*       36B*
   27-1     37*
   27-2     37A
   27-3*
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